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Interlock bars, FMB

This connection bar mechanically connects a system
actuator with the slave door interlocking kit, and allows the
slave door to be opened only when the master door is
opened first.

FEATURES

Description: For MCF/MCS enclosures. Interlock rods mechanically link all slave doors to the master door. Rod length
corresponds to enclosure door width.

Material: Zinc plated steel.

Pack quantity: 5 pieces with mounting material.



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 3mm
Material: Mild Steel
Finish: Zinc Plated

Catalog Number Height

FMB1000

17mm
FMB800

17mm
FMB600

17mm
FMB1200

17mm

WARNING

Width

860mm

660mm

460mm

1060mm

Table 1/1
Enclosure
Depth .
Material
17mm Mild Steel
17mm Mild Steel
17mm Mild Steel
17mm Mild Steel

Product Family

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Free-Standing

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ro/hoffman/products/encfmb1000
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ro/hoffman/products/encfmb800
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ro/hoffman/products/encfmb600
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ro/hoffman/products/encfmb1200
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

